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Vitalità a tutto colore . Vitality in full colour
Vitalité à toute couleur . Vitalität hat viele Farben
Vitalidad a todo color . Энергия в полный цвет  

ATLAS CONCORDE DESIGN
ROMANCE&COLOUR

B r i g h t  v i t a l i t y

Espressione di stile, qualità, etica
Expression of style, quality, ethics

Expression de style, qualité, éthique
Der Ausdruck des Stiles, der Qualität und Ethik 

Expresión de estilo, calidad, ética
Воплощение стиля, качества, этики



Il colore ritorna protagonista assoluto degli ambienti con tonalità accattivanti e gioiose 
enfatizzate da una superfi cie lucida e vibrante. Gioia dona un’inaspettata vitalità alle stanze 
da bagno proponendo colori brillanti e abbinamenti cromatici armoniosi. Il raffi nato progetto 
decorativo evoca l’autenticità e ricercatezza delle ceramiche dipinte a mano, reinterpretate 
con un tocco di vivacità, per un’esuberanza fresca e leggera.

Colour is the protagonist of the space with captivating and joyful shades enhanced by a glossy, 

vibrant surface. Gioia sparks bathrooms with bright colours and balanced chromatic combinations. 

The refi ned decor set recalls the genuine and traditional style of hand-painted ceramics, added with a 

touch of vitality for a fresh, light exuberance. 

B r i g h t  v i t a l i t y
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3 L’allegria del colore, 
l’esuberanza dello stile.

The joy of colour, 
the exuberance of style. 

La joie de la couleur, l’exubérance du style. La couleur 
redevient le protagoniste absolu des espaces avec des 
tonalités captivantes et joyeuses soulignées par une surface 
brillante et vibrante. Gioia insuffl e une vitalité inattendue aux 
salles de bains en proposant des couleurs brillantes et des 
mariages de couleurs harmonieux. Le projet décoratif raffi né 
évoque l’authenticité et l’élégance des céramiques peintes à 
la main dans une nouvelle interprétation où un brin de vivacité 
assure une exubérance fraîche et légère.

Die Heiterkeit der Farbe, die Kraft des Stils. Farbe kehrt, 
betont durch eine glänzende und vibrierende Oberfl äche, 
mit mitreißenden und fröhlichen Farbtönen als absoluter 
Hauptdarsteller in den Ambienten zurück. Gioia verleiht 
Badezimmern durch funkelnde Farben und harmonische 
Farbkombinationen eine unerwartete Ausdruckskraft. Das 
raffi nierte Dekorprojekt erinnert an die Authentizität und 
Erlesenheit handbemalter Keramik, interpretiert mit einem 
Hauch Lebendigkeit für frische und leichte Vitalität.

La alegría del color, la exuberancia del estilo. El color 
regresa como protagonista absoluto de los ambientes 
con tonalidades cautivantes y alegres enfatizadas por una 
superfi cie lúcida y vibrante. Gioia dona una inesperada 
vitalidad a los cuartos de baño proponiendo colores brillantes 
y combinaciones cromáticas armoniosas. El refi nado 
proyecto decorativo evoca la autenticidad y la sofi sticación de 
las cerámicas pintadas a mano, reinterpretadas con un toque 
de vivacidad, para una exuberancia fresca y ligera.

Радость цвета, яркость стиля.  Цвет снова является 

главным элементом оформления интерьеров: 

завораживающие, радостные тона становятся ещё 

ярче от глянцевой, светящейся поверхности. Коллекция 

Gioia наполняет ванные комнаты искрящейся энергией, 

предлагая гармоничное сочетание изумительно 

блестящих оттенков. Особую атмосферу лёгкой 

свежести привносят в обстановку нарядные декоры, 

напоминающие расписанные вручную плитки, но 

дополняющие их традиционную изысканность 

эффектным штрихом ярких цветовых нюансов. 



Flower
power

> Gioia Avorio 20x50 cm / Gioia Spring Avorio C2 20x50 cm

> Gioia Moka 20x50 cm 
 Gioia Avorio 20x50 cm
 Gioia Spring Avorio C2 20x50 cm
 Floor: Doga Almond 22,5x90 cm

La fantasia sboccia rigogliosa
L’abbinamento tra il Moka e l’Avorio evoca sensazioni di serenità e 
naturalezza enfatizzate dall’accostamento con il legno ceramico. Raffi nate 
fantasie fl oreali sbocciano su pareti e tessuti ricreando nella sala da bagno 
un incantevole giardino. 

Imagination blossoms
The combination of Moka and Avorio evokes feelings of calm and 

naturalness exalted by the matching with ceramic wood. Refi ned fl oral 

designs bloom on walls and fabrics creating an enchanted garden in the 

bathroom.  

G I O I A  M O K A  +  A V O R I O
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Spring
decor
Ispirato ai disegni delle carte da parati inglesi, il decoro 
Spring è realizzato con una tecnica ricercata che ricorda il 
tratto del pennello intinto nel colore a olio, per una sensazione 
di vivacità primaverile. 

Inspired by traditional British wallpapers, the Spring decor is 
created with a fi ne technique that recalls the trait of hand-
painted oil colours, for a sensation of lively springtime. 

Inspiré par les motifs des papiers peints anglais, le décor Spring est 
réalisé avec une technique raffi née qui semble un coup de pinceau 
chargé de couleur à l’huile et dégage une sensation de vivacité 
printanière. 

Inspiriert von den Mustern englischer Tapeten zeichnet sich das 
Dekor Spring durch eine raffi nierte Technik aus, die an Pinselstriche 
mit Ölfarben erinnert, für ein Gefühl frühlingshafter Lebendigkeit. 

Inspirada en los diseños de los papeles pintados ingleses, la 
decoración Spring es realizada con una técnica sofi sticada que 
recuerda el trazo del pincel mojado en el color al óleo, para una 
sensación de vivacidad primaveral. 

Декор Spring навеян мотивами английских обоев и выполнен 

при помощи особой техники, напоминающей живописные 

мазки маслом: настроение от него совершенно весеннее.   
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G I O I A  M O K A + A V O R I O

< Gioia Avorio 20x50 cm
 Gioia Spring Avorio C2 20x50 cm



L’éclosion d’une fantaisie luxuriante
L’union de Moka et d’Avorio évoque des sensations de sérénité et 

de naturel que vient souligner la juxtaposition avec le bois céramique. 
Des fantaisies fl orales raffi nées éclosent sur les murs et les tissus en 
reproduisant un jardin enchanteur dans la salle de bain. 

Üppig aufblühende Fantasiemuster
Die Verbindung von Moka und Avorio ruft Gefühle von Heiterkeit und 
Natürlichkeit hervor, besonders betont durch die Kombination mit 
keramischem Holz. Raffi nierte Blumenfantasiemuster erblühen auf 
Wänden und Textilien und erschaffen in Badezimmern bezaubernde 
Gärten. 

La fantasía brota lozana
La combinación entre el Moka y el Avorio evoca sensaciones 
de serenidad y naturalidad enfatizadas por la combinación con la 
madera cerámica. Refi nadas fantasías fl oreales se abren en paredes 
y tejidos recreando un encantador jardín en el cuarto de baño.

Роскошные цветочные мотивы 
Сочетание цветов Moka и Avorio дарит ощущение спокойствия 
и натуральности, которое становится ещё насыщеннее от 
укладки рядом плиток с фактурой дерева. Изысканные 
цветочные мотивы распускаются на стенах, рождая в ванной 
комнате атмосферу чарующего сада. 

G I O I A  M O K A + A V O R I O
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< Gioia Moka 20x50 cm
 Gioia Avorio 20x50 cm

> Gioia Avorio 20x50 cm
 Gioia Spring Avorio C2 20x50 cm



Intense
energy

> Vivace Rosso 25x45 cm

Gioia Rosso 20x50 cm 
 Gioia Avorio 20x50 cm
 Gioia Spring Avorio C2 20x50 cm

Gioia Listello Rosso 3x50 cm
 Vivace Rosso 25x45 cm
 Floor: Etic Rovere Bianco 22,5x90 cm

> 

L’energia è un gioco cromatico
Negli ambienti commerciali come in quelli residenziali, Gioia arreda con 
un’esplosione di energia cromatica per un nuovo concetto di eleganza fatta di 
vitalità e armonia. Il decoro Spring dipinge composizioni fl oreali incorniciate 
dal Listello, un ricciolo in rilievo inondato di un colore pieno e denso che lo 
rende decisamente attuale.

Energy is a colour game
In commercial as well as in residential venues, Gioia is a colour explosion, 

a new concept of elegance with vitality and harmony. The Spring decor 

paints fl oral motifs framed by the Listello, a lock in relief in a full, intense 

colour that makes it really up-to-date. 

G I O I A  R O S S O
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G I O I A  R O S S O

Vivace
mosaics
Il progetto da rivestimento Gioia si accende di preziosi rifl essi 
con i mosaici Vivace, preincisi di formato 25x45. Sono 
disponibili in sette colori che si abbinano perfettamente con i 
fondi della collezione Gioia. Ideali per rivestire pareti, quinte e 
vasche, i mosaici Vivace donano viva luminosità agli ambienti.

Gioia cladding project lights up with the precious refl ections of 
the Vivace mosaics, pre-cut mosaics in 25x45. These mosaics 
are available in seven colours that perfectly match all the Gioia 
collection shades. Perfect to clad walls, partition walls and 
bathtubs, Vivace mosaics give a sense of lively brightness to spaces.  

Avec les mosaïques Vivace au format 25x45 pré-incisées, le projet de 
revêtement Gioia s’illumine de précieux refl ets, disponibles en sept 
couleurs qui se marient parfaitement avec les fonds de la collection 
Gioia. Idéal pour revêtir les murs, les murets et les baignoires, les 
mosaïques Vivace donnent aux espaces une vivacité lumineuse.

Durch das Mosaik Vivace enthüllt der Wandbelag Gioia kostbare 
Refl exe, vorgeschnitten, im Format 25x45. Verfügbar in sieben 
Farben, die sich perfekt mit den Untergründen der Kollektion Gioia 
kombinieren. Ideal um Wände, Kulissen und Badewannen zu 
verkleiden, denn das Mosaik Vivace  schenkt Ambienten lebendige 
Leuchtkraft.

El proyecto de revestimiento Gioia se enciende de preciosos refl ejos 
con los mosaicos Vivace, preincisos de formato 25x45. Están 
disponibles en siete colores que se combinan perfectamente con los 
fondos de la colección Gioia. Ideales para revestir paredes, mamparas 
y  bañeras, los mosaicos Vivace donan una luminosidad viva a los 
ambientes.

Мозаика Vivace формата 25x45 обогащает настенную 

коллекцию Gioia пленительным блеском. Доступны семь 

цветов, идеально сочетающихся с фоновой плиткой Gioia. 

Эта мозаика идеально украшает стены, перегородки, ванные, 

придавая интерьерам живую яркость.
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< > Vivace Rosso 25x45 cm 
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L’énergie est un jeu de couleurs
Dans les espaces commerciaux comme dans les espaces résidentiels, 
Gioia est une explosion d’énergie colorée qui décore et exprime un 
nouveau concept d’élégance, faite de vitalité et d’harmonie. Le décor 
Spring peint des compositions fl orales encadrées par Listello, une 
boucle en relief chargée d’une couleur pleine et dense qui la rend 
décidément actuelle.

Energie ist ein Spiel der Farben
Mit Gioia statten sich sowohl  Gewerbe- als auch Wohnbereiche 
in einer wahren Explosion an Farben aus, für ein neues elegantes 
Konzept aus Vitalität und Harmonie. Das Dekor Spring zeichnet von 
Listello umrahmte Blumenmuster, Relief-Locken überströmt von einer 
vollen und dichten Farbe, die sie ausgesprochen aktuell macht. 

La energía es un juego cromático
Tanto en los ambientes comerciales como en los residenciales, Gioia 
decora con una explosión de energía cromática evocando un nuevo 
concepto de elegancia hecha de vitalidad y armonía. La decoración 
Spring pinta composiciones fl oreales enmarcadas por el Listello, un 
rizo en relieve inundado por un color pleno y denso que lo convierte en 
decididamente actual.

Энергия как игра цветов
В любых интерьерах, общественных или домашних, Gioia 
способна извергать необузданную цветовую энергию, рождая 
новую элегантность – сотканную из яркости и гармонии. Декор 
Spring рисует на стенах цветочные композиции, обрамлённые 
бордюром Listello – полноцветным рельефным завитком с 
актуальным звучанием. 

G I O I A  R O S S O

< Gioia Rosso 20x50 cm 

> Gioia Rosso 20x50 cm 
 Gioia Spring Avorio C2 20x50 cm
 Gioia Listello Rosso 3x50 cm
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Colour
freshness

> Gioia Verde 20x50 cm / Gioia Decò Verde 20x50 cm

Gioia Verde 20x50 cm 
 Gioia Decò Verde 20x50 cm
 Vivace Verde 25x45 cm
 Vivace Avorio 25x45 cm
 Floor: Doga Vanilla 22,5x90 cm

> 

Il colore scopre una nuova freschezza
Energia e vitalità sono le sensazioni che suscita il Verde, scelto per una sala 
da bagno dall’eleganza personale e vivace. La freschezza dell’insieme è 
enfatizzata dal leggero effetto tridimensionale della superfi cie, che esalta la 
trasparenza dello smalto, e dal tratto morbido del decoro Decò.

Colour discovers a brand-new freshness
Energy and vitality are the sensations of Verde, the choice for a bathroom 

characterised by a personal, joyful elegance. The freshness of the space is 

emphasised by a light three-dimensional effect of the surface exalting the 

transparent touch of the glaze and the soft Decò decor.

G I O I A  V E R D E
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G I O I A  V E R D E

Decò
decor
Realizzato con tecniche raffi nate, Gioia Decò riproduce il tocco 
di una pennellata fatta a mano, ispirandosi ai classici broccati 
riproposti su cromie brillanti. Ideale per un uso a fascia o per 
rivestire intere quinte.

Manufactured using refi ned techniques, Gioia Decò reproduces 
the manual strokes of paint, inspired by traditional brocade 
fabrics on brilliant, bright colours. Perfect for band decors or 
partition walls.  

Réalisé avec des techniques raffi nées, Gioia Decò reproduit l’effet 
d’un coup de pinceau qui s’inspire de brocarts classiques reproduits 
avec des couleurs brillantes. Idéale pour une utilisation en bandeau ou 
pour le revêtement complet des murets.

Mit raffi nierten Techniken hergestellt zeichnet Gioia Decò von Hand 
gezogene Pinselstriche nach, inspiriert am klassischen Brokat in 
glänzenden Farbstellungen. Ideal für eine Verwendung als Bordüren 
oder um ganze „Kulissen“ zu gestalten. 

Realizado con técnicas refi nadas, Gioia Decò reproduce el toque 
de una pincelada hecha a mano, inspirándose en los clásicos tisú 
propuestos en tonalidades brillantes. Ideal para un uso en cenefas o 
para revestir completamente mamparas.

Изысканный по технике исполнения декор Gioia Decò  

воспроизводит выполненные вручную мазки кистью, 

напоминая при этом классические парчовые ткани. Декор 

идеален для создания изысканных бордюров или украшения 

перегородок.   
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< > Gioia Verde 20x50 cm 
 Gioia Decò Verde 20x50 cm



La couleur dévoile une nouvelle fraîcheur
Énergie et vitalité, ce sont les sensations que dégage Verde, une 
couleur que l’on choisit pour une salle de bain à l’élégance personnelle 
et vivace. La fraîcheur de l’ensemble est soulignée par un léger effet 
3D superfi ciel mis en valeur par la transparence de l’émail et la douceur 
des traits de Decò.

Farbe entdeckt neue Frische
Energie und Vitalität sind die Empfi ndungen, die von Verde 
hervorgerufen werden, ausgewählt für großzügige Badezimmer von 
individueller und lebhafter Eleganz. Die Frische der Gesamtheit wird 
durch einen leichten dreidimensionalen Effekt der Oberfl äche, der die 
Transparenz der Glasur betont, sowie durch die weichen Linien des 
Dekors Decò  unterstrichen.

El color descubre una nueva frescura
Energía y vitalidad son las sensaciones que suscita el Verde, escogido 
para un cuarto de baño de elegancia personal y vivaz. La frescura del 
conjunto es enfatizada por el leve efecto tridimensional de la superfi cie, 
que exalta la transparencia del esmalte, y por el trazo suave de la 
decoración Decò.

Новая свежесть цвета
Энергия и бодрость - вот ощущения, которые вызывает цвет 
Verde, выбранный для уникальной по элегантности ванной 
комнаты. Царящая в интерьере свежесть подчёркивается 
лёгким трехмерным эффектом поверхности, прозрачностью 
глазури и мягкими очертаниями декора Decò. 

G I O I A  V E R D E
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< Gioia Verde 20x50 cm 
 Gioia Decò Verde 20x50 cm
 Vivace Verde 25x45 cm

> Gioia Verde 20x50 cm 
 Gioia Decò Verde 20x50 cm 
 Vivace Avorio 25x45 cm



Romantic
pureness

> Vivace Rosa Mosaico 25x45 cm

Gioia Rosa 20x50 cm 
 Gioia Bianco 20x50 cm
 Gioia Ramage Rosa 20x50 cm

Gioia Listello Bianco 3x50 cm
 Vivace Rosa 25x45 cm
 Floor: Etic Ebano 22,5x90 cm

> 

La purezza ha un animo romantico
La stanza da bagno risplende di un’eleganza raffi nata e femminile grazie 
all’accostamento tra il Rosa romantico e il Bianco puro. Il disegno Ramage 
che corre lungo le pareti e le rifl ettenze del mosaico inondano l’ambiente di 
gioiosa vitalità.

Pureness has a romantic soul
The bathroom shines with a feminine, delicate elegance thanks to the 

combination of the romantic Rosa and pure Bianco. The Ramage decor 

running on the walls as well as the light refl ections of mosaic fi ll the space 

with joyful vitality.  

G I O I A  R O S A
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Ramage
decor
Tradizione e modernità si incontrano nel decoro Ramage 
ispirato ai disegni della ceramica artigianale riproposti su 
cromie fresche e attuali. Decora gli ambienti con un tocco di 
romanticismo, in un connubio tra accenti contemporanei e 
dettagli di un passato recente.

Tradition and modernity meet in the Ramage decor inspired 
by the motifs typical of traditional craftsmanship ceramics 
and translated in fresh, cutting-edge colours. The walls are 
decorated with a romantic effect, in a perfect balance of 
contemporary hints and details of the past. 

La tradition et la modernité s’unissent dans le décor Ramage, inspiré 
des motifs de la céramique artisanale, reproduits avec des couleurs 
fraîches et actuelles. Il décore les espaces avec une touche de 
romantisme dans un mariage unissant les accents contemporains et 
les détails d’un passé récent.

Tradition und Moderne treffen sich im Dekor Ramage, das von den 
Mustern handwerklicher Keramik mit ihren frischen und aktuellen 
Farben inspiriert ist. Es schmückt Ambiente mit einem Hauch von 
Romantizismus, kombiniert mit zeitgenössischen Akzenten und 
Details der jüngsten Vergangenheit. 

Tradición y modernidad se encuentran en la decoración Ramage 
inspirada en los diseños de la cerámica artesanal propuestos en 
tonalidades frescas y actuales. Decora los ambientes con un toque de 
romanticismo, en un enlace entre acentos contemporáneos y detalles 
de un pasado reciente.

Традиция и современность сплетаются в декоре Ramage, 

в котором мотивы ремесленной керамики эффектно 

выделяются на свежих, актуальных фоновых цветах. 

И интерьеры обретают романтичный вид, гармонично 

совмещающий современные штрихи и детали недавнего 

прошлого.  
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> Gioia Rosa 20x50 cm 
 Gioia Ramage Rosa 20x50 cm

< Gioia Rosa 20x50 cm 
 Gioia Bianco 20x50 cm
 Gioia Ramage Rosa 20x50 cm
 Gioia Listello Bianco 3x50 cm



L’âme romantique de la pureté
La salle de bain brille d’une élégance raffi née et féminine grâce à la 
juxtaposition du Rosa romantique et du Bianco pur. Le motif Ramage 
qui tapisse les parois et les miroitements de la mosaïque inondent 
l’espace d’une vitalité joyeuse.

Reinheit hat eine romantische Seele
Das Badezimmer erstrahlt dank der Kombination von romantischem 
Rosa und reinem Bianco in  raffi nierter und femininer Eleganz. Das 
die Wand entlang verlaufende Muster Ramage und die Refl exe des 
Mosaiks durchfl uten das Ambiente mit fröhlicher Vitalität. 

La pureza tiene un alma romántica
El cuarto de baño resplandece de una elegancia refi nada y femenina 
gracias a la combinación del Rosa romántico con el Bianco puro. El 
diseño Ramage que atraviesa las paredes y los refl ejos del mosaico 
inundan el ambiente de alegre vitalidad.

Чистота романтичной обстановки
Ванная комната сияет женственной элегантностью благодаря 
сочетанию романтичного цвета Rosa и чистейшего Bianco. 
Струящийся по стенам рисунок и блеск мозаики наполняют 
интерьер радостной энергией. 

G I O I A  R O S A

<  Vivace Rosa 25x45 cm 
 Gioia Bianco 20x50 cm >  Vivace Rosa 25x45 cm 
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Sweet
creativity

> Gioia Wallpaper 20x50 cm

 Gioia Arancio 20x50 cm 
 Gioia Wallpaper 20x50 cm

Floor: Doga Almond 22,5x90 cm

>

La vitalità si accende di emozione
La dolcezza estrosa del colore Arancio disegna atmosfere insolite e suggestive 
che trasformano la sala da bagno in un’esperienza emozionante e unica. Il 
decoro Wallpaper rifi nisce lo stile con scorci romantici e glamour.

Vitality lights up with emotion
The original soft touch of Arancio creates unexpected atmospheres that 

transform the bathroom into a unique, thrilling experience. The Wallpaper 

decor adds the fi nishing touch with romantic, glamour details.

G I O I A  A R A N C I O
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Wallpaper
decor
Come una raffi nata tappezzeria fl oreale, il decoro Wallpaper 
è studiato per rivestire intere pareti e quinte con un pattern di 
piccole rose delicate. Il variopinto bouquet del decoro si abbina 
a diversi colori: al Bianco, al Rosa, al Verde e all’Arancio.

As if in a delicate fl oral wallpaper, the Wallpaper decor is 
perfect to clad walls and partitions with a pattern of delicate 
roses. The colourful bouquet of the decor matches various 
colours: Bianco, Rosa, Verde and Arancio.

Le décor Wallpaper est une tapisserie fl orale raffi née, étudiée 
pour revêtir entièrement les murs et les murets avec un pattern de 
délicates petites roses. Le bouquet bariolé du décor se marie à 
différentes couleurs : Bianco, Rosa, Verde et Arancio.

Einer raffi nierten Blumentapete gleich: das Dekor Wallpaper wurde 
entworfen um ganze Wände und Kulissen mit kleinen zarten Rosen 
zu gestalten. Das bunte Bouquet des Dekors kombiniert sich mit 
verschiedenen Farben:  mit Bianco, mit Rosa, mit Verde und mit 
Arancio.

Como una refi nada tapicería fl oreal, la decoración Wallpaper ha 
sido estudiada para revestir paredes completas y mamparas con 
un motivo de pequeñas rosas delicadas. El variopinto bouquet de la 
decoración se combina con diferentes colores: el Bianco, el Rosa, 
el Verde y el Arancio.

Подобно изысканным обоям, декор Wallpaper способен 

покрыть целые стены маленькими нежными розами. Пёстрый 

букет декора легко сочетается с разными цветами, такими как 

Bianco, Rosa, Verde и Arancio.

G I O I A  A R A N C I O
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< Gioia Arancio 20x50 cm > Gioia Wallpaper 20x50 cm 



La vitalité s’illumine d’émotion
La douceur artistique de la couleur Arancio dessine des atmosphères 
insolites et suggestives qui transforment la salle de bain en une 
expérience émouvante et unique. Le décor Wallpaper complète le style 
en formant des coins romantiques et glamour.

Vitalität entfacht Emotionen
Die ausgezeichnete Weichheit der Farbe Arancio entwirft 
ungewöhnliche und faszinierende Atmosphären, die das Badezimmer 
in eine aufregende und einzigartige Erfahrung verwandeln. Das Dekor 
Wallpaper rundet den Stil mit Romantik und Glamour ab.

La vitalidad se enciende de emoción
La dulzura singular del color Arancio diseña atmósferas insólitas y 
sugestivas que transforman el cuarto de baño en una experiencia 
emocionante y única. La decoración Wallpaper da un acabado al estilo 
con escorzos románticos y glamour.

Энергия, полная эмоций 
Яркая нежность цвета Arancio рождает в ванной комнате 
необычную, волнующую атмосферу, дарящую уникальные 
эмоции. Декор Wallpaper привносит в обстановку нотку 
гламурной романтики.

G I O I A  A R A N C I O
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< Gioia Arancio 20x50 cm 
> Gioia Arancio 20x50 cm 
 Gioia Wallpaper 20x50 cm



Splendidi giochi di luce accendono le pareti rivestite dei mosaici preincisi Vivace, 
disponibili nel formato 25x45, di facile e rapida installazione. La posa accostata 
garantisce un risultato estetico rifi nito in ogni dettaglio. Le piccole tessere illuminano 
le pareti con sfavillanti rifl essi, trasformandole in superfi ci uniche e preziose.

Marvellous light effects light up the walls clad with pre-cut Vivace mosaics, 

available in size 25x45 cm and very easy and quick to install. The zero-joint 

installation pattern guarantees a perfect aesthetic fi nish down to the tiniest detail. 

The small inserts clad walls with brilliant, glittering refl ections, turning them into 

unique, precious design surfaces. 

Des jeux de lumière splendides illuminent les 
murs revêtus des mosaïques Vivace pré-incisées, 
disponibles dans le format 25x45, facile et rapide 
à installer. La pose linéaire garantit un résultat 
esthétique soigné dans les moindres détails. Les 
refl ets étincelants des petites tesselles éclairent les 
murs et les transforment en surfaces uniques et 
précieuses.

Prächtige Lichtspiele entfachen die mit dem 
vorgeschnittenen Mosaik Vivace gestalteten Wände, 
verfügbar im Format 25x45, leichte und schnelle 
Verarbeitung. Die Verlegung garantiert ein bis ins 
kleinste Detail abgerundetes ästhetisches Ergebnis. 
Die kleinen Steinchen lassen die Wände durch 
funkelnde Refl exe erleuchten und verwandeln sie in 
einzigartige und kostbare Oberfl ächen. 

Espléndidos juegos de luz encienden las paredes 
revestidas por los mosaicos preincisos Vivace, 
disponibles en el formato 25x45, de instalación 
fácil y rápida. La colocación sin juntas garantiza 
un resultado estético bien acabado hasta en los 
más mínimos detalles. Las pequeñas teselas 
iluminan las paredes con resplandecientes refl ejos, 
trasformándolas en superfi cies únicas y preciosas.

Изумительная игра света наряжает стены, 

покрытые резной мозаикой Vivace. Мозаика 

представлена в формате 25x45 и крайне легка 

в установке. Укладка встык обеспечивает 

отличный эстетический результат, отточенный 

в мельчайших деталях. Маленькие кусочки 

мозаики освещают стены ярким сверканием, 

придавая им ценную уникальность. 
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5 Shiny refl ections

Vivace Rosso Vivace Verde Vivace Avorio

Vivace Rosa



RIVESTIMENTI IN PASTA BIANCA. WHITE-BODY WALL TILES.
Revêtements en pâte blanche / Weißscherbige Wandfl iesen / Revestimientos en pasta blanca / Настенная плитка из белой глины

Gioia Bianco
20x50 cm / 8”x20”

Gioia Avorio
20x50 cm / 8”x20”

Gioia Moka
20x50 cm / 8”x20”

Gioia Rosa
20x50 cm / 8”x20”

Gioia Arancio
20x50 cm / 8”x20”

Gioia Verde
20x50 cm / 8”x20”

Gioia Rosso
20x50 cm / 8”x20”

20x50 cm / 8”x20” - 8 mm

• Motivo grafi co non ripetitivo.
 Non-repetitive graphic pattern.
 Motif graphique non répétitif.
 Abwechslungsreiches Grafi kmotiv..
 Motivo gráfi co no repetitivo.
 Неповторяющийся рисунок. 

Gioia Wallpaper •
20x50 cm / 8”x20”

Wallpaper
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Spring

Gioia Spring Bianco C2
20x50 cm / 8”x20”

Gioia Spring Avorio C2
20x50 cm / 8”x20”



Decò

RIVESTIMENTI IN PASTA BIANCA. WHITE-BODY WALL TILES.
Revêtements en pâte blanche / Weißscherbige Wandfl iesen / Revestimientos en pasta blanca / Настенная плитка из белой глины

Gioia Decò Rosa
20x50 cm / 8”x20”

Gioia Decò Arancio
20x50 cm / 8”x20”

Gioia Decò Verde
20x50 cm / 8”x20”

Ramage

Gioia Ramage Rosa
20x50 cm / 8”x20”

Gioia Ramage Verde
20x50 cm / 8”x20”

Vivace Mosaics

20x50 cm / 8”x20” - 8 mm

Gioia Listello Bianco
3x50 cm / 1.2”x20”

Gioia Listello Avorio
3x50 cm / 1.2”x20”

Gioia Listello Rosso
3x50 cm / 1.2”x20”

Gioia Listello Rosa
3x50 cm / 1.2”x20”

Gioia Listello Arancio
3x50 cm / 1.2”x20”

Gioia Listello Verde
3x50 cm / 1.2”x20”

Listelli
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Vivace Bianco - 25x45 cm / 10”x18”

Vivace Avorio - 25x45 cm / 10”x18”

Vivace Moka - 25x45 cm / 10”x18”

Vivace Rosa - 25x45 cm / 10”x18”

Vivace Arancio - 25x45 cm / 10”x18”

Vivace Verde - 25x45 cm / 10”x18”

Vivace Rosso - 25x45 cm / 10”x18”



Bianco

Ivory
30,5x30,5 - 12”x12”

Sienna
30,5x30,5 - 12”x12”

Avorio

Moka

Nero Basalto

ADVANCE DOGA 

Sandal Almond

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO   
 GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
 GRES CERAME EMAILLÉ
 GLASIERTES FEINSTEINZEUG 
 GRES PORCELÁNICO ESMALTADO
 ГЛA3УРОBAHHЫЙ КЕРАМИЧЕСКИЙ ГРАНИТ 

GRES PORCELLANATO COLORATO IN MASSA 
 COLOURED IN BODY PORCELAIN STONEWARE
 GRES CERAME COLORÉ DANS LA MASSE 
 DURCHGEFÄRBTES FEINSTEINZEUG 
 GRES PORCELÁNICO COLOREADO EN MASA
 KEPAМИЧECКИЙ ГPAНИТ OКPAШEННЫЙ В МACCE 

Aurora 
30,5x30,5 - 12”x12”

CHROMA 

CHROMA 

CHROMA 

Love
30,5x30,5 - 12”x12”

Sunset 
30,5x30,5 - 12”x12”

Rosso

Rosa

Arancio

DOGA 

DOGA 

Almond Frassino

DECK 

Wengè

ETIC 

Rovere Bianco

STUDIO 

05Black 00White

ETIC 

Rovere Bianco

Almond Vanilla

Verde
Bianco Brera

ADVANCE DOGA STUDIO 

00White

CHROMA 

CHROMA 

PAVIMENTI COORDINATI. CO-ORDINATED FLOORS.
Correaux de sol coordonnés / Passande bodenfl iesen / Pavimentos coordinados / Сочетающиеся полы

ETIC 

Rovere Bianco Ebano

Frassino

DECK 

ETIC 

Rovere Bianco Vanilla Frassino

DECK 

ETIC 

Ebano Noce

DECK 

Frassino Rovere Iroko Wengè 

DOGA 

Sandal Almond

ETIC 

Ebano Noce

DECK 

Frassino Rovere

DOGA 

Sandal

ETIC 

Noce

DECK 

Frassino Rovere Bianco Brera Moca Creme

ADVANCE 
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SUGGERIMENTI DI POSA. LAYING TIPS.
Conseils de pose / Verlegehinweise / Sugerencias de colocación / Peкoмендованные типы укладки

Wall:
Gioia Rosa - 20x50 cm / 8”x20”
Gioia Wallpaper - 20x50 cm / 8”x20”
Gioia Listello Rosa - 3x50 cm / 1.2”x20”
Floor:
Etic Rovere Bianco - 22.5x90 cm / 9”x36”

Wall:
Gioia Verde - 20x50 cm / 8”x20”
Gioia Wallpaper - 20x50 cm / 8”x20”
Gioia Listello Bianco - 3x50 cm / 1.2”x20”
Floor:
Deck Frassino - 15x60 cm / 6”x24”

Wall:
Gioia Rosa - 20x50 cm / 8”x20”
Gioia Spring Bianco C2 - 20x50 cm / 8”x20”
Gioia Listello Bianco - 3x50 cm / 1.2”x20”
Floor:
Doga Almond Tatami - 30,5x30,5 cm / 12”x12”

Wall:
Gioia Verde - 20x50 cm / 8”x20”
Gioia Spring Bianco C2 - 20x50 cm / 8”x20”
Gioia Listello Bianco - 3x50 cm / 1.2”x20”
Floor:
Etic Rovere Bianco - 22.5x90 cm / 9”x36”
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Wall:
Gioia Arancio - 20x50 cm / 8”x20”
Gioia Avorio - 20x50 cm / 8”x20”
Gioia Listello Avorio - 3x50 cm / 1.2”x20”
Floor:
Deck Frassino - 15x60 cm / 6”x24”

Wall:
Gioia Moka - 20x50 cm / 8”x20”
Gioia Avorio - 20x50 cm / 8”x20”
Gioia Spring C2 Avorio - 20x50 cm / 8”x20”
Gioia Listello Avorio - 3x50 cm / 1.2”x20”
Floor:
Deck Rovere - 15x60 cm / 6”x24”

Wall:
Gioia Rosa - 20x50 cm / 8”x20”
Gioia Rosa Decò - 20x50 cm / 8”x20”
Gioia Listello Bianco - 3x50 cm / 1.2”x20”
Floor:
Deck Frassino - 15x60 cm / 6”x24”

Wall:
Gioia Rosso - 20x50 cm / 8”x20”
Gioia Bianco - 20x50 cm / 8”x20”
Gioia Listello Rosso - 3x50 cm / 1.2”x20”
Floor:
Studio 05Black - 60x60 cm / 24”x24”
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SUGGERIMENTI DI POSA. LAYING TIPS.
Conseils de pose / Verlegehinweise / Sugerencias de colocación / Peкoмендованные типы укладки



Wall:
Gioia Rosa - 20x50 cm / 8”x20”
Gioia Ramage Rosa - 20x50 cm / 8”x20”
Vivace Bianco - 25x45 cm / 10”x45”
Floor:
Etic Rovere Bianco 22,5x90 - 22.5x90 cm / 9”x36”

Wall:
Gioia Rosa - 20x50 cm / 8”x20”
Vivace Bianco - 25x45 cm / 10”x45”
Gioia Listello Rosa - 3x50 cm / 1.2”x20”
Floor:
Deck Frassino - 15x60 cm / 6”x24”

Wall:
Gioia Moka - 20x50 cm / 8”x20”
Vivace Avorio - 25x45 cm / 10”x45”
Gioia Listello Avorio - 3x50 cm / 1.2”x20”
Floor:
Etic Noce - 22.5x90 cm / 9”x36”

Wall:
Gioia Bianco - 20x50 cm / 8”x20”
Vivace Rosso - 25x45 cm / 10”x45”
Gioia Listello Rosso - 3x50 cm / 1.2”x20”
Floor:
Chroma Aurora - 30,5x30,5 cm / 12”x12”

4
6

 ~
 4

7

SUGGERIMENTI DI POSA. LAYING TIPS.
Conseils de pose / Verlegehinweise / Sugerencias de colocación / Peкoмендованные типы укладки



RIVESTIMENTI IN PASTA BIANCA 
WHITE-BODY WALL TILES
REVÊTEMENTS EN PÂTE BLANCHE
WEIßSCHERBIGE WANDFLIESEN
REVESTIMIENTOS EN PASTA BLANCA 
НАСТЕННАЯ ПЛИТКА ИЗ БЕЛОЙ ГЛИНЫ

Formato - Spessore / Size - Thickness 
Format - Épaisseur  / Format - Stärke 
Formato - Grosor / Формат - Toлщина

20x50 / 8”x20” - 8 mm

Finitura / Finishing 
Finition / Finish 
Terminación / отделка

Conforme alla norma EN 14411 (ISO 13006) Appendice L gruppo BIII / Compliant with standards EN 14411 (ISO 13006) annex L group BIII
Norme retenue: EN 14411 (ISO 13006) Annexe L groupe BIll / Bezugsnorm: EN 14411 (ISO 13006) Anlage L Gruppe BIll
En conformidad con la norma EN 14411 (ISO 13006) Anexo L grupo BIll / B соответствии со стандартом EN 14411 (ISO 13006), Приложение L группа Blll

 CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE. TECHNICAL FEATURES
Caractéristiques techniques / Technische daten / Características técnicas /  Texничecкиe xapaктepиcтики

ISO 10545-4 
 S 600 N   R 20 N/mm2 

 ISO 10545-14 
5 

ISO 10545-2 
CONFORME / SUITABLE FOR  

ISO 10545-11 
 RESISTE / RESISTANT 

ISO 10545-2 
CONFORME / SUITABLE FOR  

ISO 10545-2 
 ±0,3%  

ISO 10545-4 
 S 1500 N   R 40 N/mm2 

 EN 101 
 CONFORME / SUITABLE FOR  

 ISO 10545-14 
5 

 ISO 10545-13 
RESISTE / RESISTANT

ISO 10545-2 
 ±0,1%

PAVIMENTO COORDINATO - CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE. CO-ORDINATED FLOOR - TECHNICAL FEATURES
Carreaux de sol coordonnés - Caractéristiques techniques / Passende Bodenfl iesen - Technische Daten / Pavimento coordinado - Características técnicas / Сочетающиеся полы - Технические характеристики

Conforme alla norma EN 14411 (ISO 13006) Appendice G gruppo BIa / Compliant with standards EN 14411 (ISO 13006) annex G group BIa
Norme retenue: EN 14411 (ISO 13006) Annexe G groupe BIa / Bezugsnorm: EN 14411 (ISO 13006) Anlage G Gruppe BIa
En conformidad con la norma EN 14411 (ISO 13006) Anexo G grupo BIa / B соответствии со стандартом EN 14411 (ISO 13006), Приложение G группа Bla

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO 
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE 
GRÈS CÉRAME ÉMAILLÉ
GLASIERTES FEINSTEINZEUG
GRES PORCELÁNICO ESMALTADO
ГЛАЗУРОВАННЫЙ КЕРАМИЧЕСКИЙ ГРАНИТ 30,5x30,5 (12”x12”) - 8 mm MATT / MATT

MAT / MATT
MATE / MАТОВЫЙ

LUCIDA / SHINY 
BRILLANTE / GLÄNZENDE
BRILLANTE / ГЛЯНEЦ

RETTIFICATO MONOCALIBRO  
RECTIFIED MONOCALIBER
RECTIFIÉ MONO-CALIBRE 
GESCHLIFFEN EINKALIBRIG
RECTIFICADO MONOCALIBRE 
РЕТИФИЦИРОВАННЫЙ В ОДНОМ КАЛИБРЕ

Formato - Spessore / Size - Thickness 
Format - Épaisseur  / Format - Stärke 
Formato - Grosor / Формат - Toлщина

Finitura / Finishing 
Finition / Finish 
Terminación / отделка

PEI: CHROMA LOVE, CHROMA SIENNA: PEI 2 / CHROMA SUNSET, CHROMA IVORY: PEI 4 / CHROMA AURORA: PEI 5

I colori e le caratteristiche estetiche dei materiali illustrati nel presente catalogo sono da ritenersi puramente indicativi. Colours and optical features of the materials 

illustrated in this catalogue are to be regarded as mere indications. Les coloris et les caractéristiques esthétiques des références illustrées dans le catalogue 

sont donnés à titre purement indicatif. Die Farben und die ästhetischen Eigenschaften der in diesem Katalog abgebildeten Produkte sind als reine Richtwerte zu 

betrachten. Los colores y las características estéticas de los materiales ilustrados en el presente catálogo deben ser considerados como puramente indicativos. 

Цвета и эстетические характеристики описанных в настоящем каталоге материалов являются только ориентировочными. 

Atlas Concorde si riserva di modifi care i prodotti senza preavviso, declinando ogni responsabilità su eventuali danni diretti o indiretti derivanti da eventuali modifi che. 

Atlas Concorde reserves the right to modify any product without notice and will not be liable for any direct or indirect damage resulting from such modifi cations. 

Atlas Concorde se réserve le droit de modifi er ses produits sans préavis et décline toute responsabilité concernant les éventuels dommages directs ou indirects qui 

pourraient dériver de ces modifi cations. Atlas Concorde behält sich das Recht vor jederzeit und ohne vorherige Ankündigung, die Produkte zu verändern, und lehnt jede 

Haftung bei direkten oder indirekten Schäden ab, die von diesen Veränderungen herrühren. Atlas Concorde se reserva el derecho de modifi car los productos sin previo 

aviso, rechaza cualquier responsabilidad sobre eventuales daños directos o indirectos derivados de eventuales modifi caciones. Atlas Concorde оставляет за собой 

право изменять характеристики изделий без предварительного уведомления, отклоняя при этом любую ответственность за прямые или косвенные 

убытки, возникшие в результате изменений.

Per le informazioni e i dati relativi a codici, imballaggi e pesi occorre sempre consultare l’ultimo listino aggiornato e in vigore. For information and details relating to 

codes, packaging and weight it is recommended to refer to the latest pricelist. Pour toutes informations et renseignements concernant les codes, les emballages et les 

poids, il y a toujours lieu de consulter le dernier tarif en vigueur et mis à jour. Für Informationen und Daten die den Code, die Verpackung und das Gewicht  betreffen 

bitte die aktuellste Preisliste zugrunde legen. Para acceder a la información y a los datos relativos a códigos, embalajes y pesos hay que consultar siempre la última 

lista de precios actualizada y vigente. Для информации о кодах, упаковках и весе  обращайтесь к последнему действующему прайс-листу.

Il marchio Made in Italy di Atlas Concorde è sinonimo di stile, qualità ed etica. Avendo aderito con convinzione al Codice 
Etico di Confi ndustria Ceramica, Atlas Concorde appone il marchio Made in Italy su tutti i prodotti studiati, progettati 
e realizzati in Italia, nella fattispecie tutte le piastrelle di ceramica, le decorazioni e la maggioranza dei pezzi speciali. 
Solo un ristretto numero di questi ultimi è fabbricato in Spagna. I prodotti Atlas Concorde sono inoltre realizzati con 
tecnologie rispettose dell’ambiente, utilizzando materie prime eccellenti e sicure, garantendo le migliori condizioni di 
lavoro. Per queste ragioni il Made in Italy di Atlas Concorde è espressione di valori forti quali stile, design, qualità del 
prodotto, attenzione all’ambiente e alle persone.

The Made in Italy logo of Atlas Concorde stands for style, quality and ethics. Having fi rmly adhered to the Ethical Code 
promoted by Confi ndustria Ceramica, Atlas Concorde places the Made in Italy logo on all the products designed and 
produced in Italy, that is to say ceramic tiles, decorations and the majority of special trim tiles. Only a small amount 
of the latter is manufactured in Spain. Atlas Concorde products are produced using eco-friendly technologies, top 
quality and safe raw materials with the best working conditions guaranteed for our personnel. For these reasons, Atlas 
Concorde’s Made in Italy is the expression of strong values such as style, design, product quality, and respect for the 
environment and the people who live in it. 

Le label Made in Italy d’Atlas Concorde est synonyme de style, de qualité et d’éthique. Atlas Concorde a adhéré au 
Code Éthique de Confi dustria Céramique avec conviction et appose le label Made in Italy sur tous les produits étudiés, 
projetés et fabriqués en Italie : dans ce cas, sur tous les carreaux en céramique, les décorations et la plupart des pièces 
spéciales. Seul un nombre restreint de ces dernières est fabriqué en Espagne. Les produits Atlas Concorde sont en 
outre fabriqués avec des technologies qui respectent l’environnement et utilisent des matières premières excellentes et 
sures, dans la garantie des meilleurs conditions de travail. Pour ces raisons, le Made in Italy d’Atlas Concorde exprime 
des valeurs fortes telles que le style, le design, la qualité du produit et le respect de l’environnement et des personnes.

Die Marke Made in Italy von Atlas Concorde ist ein Synonym für Stil, Qualität und Ethik. Aus Überzeugung haben wir uns 
dem Ethischen Kodex der Confi ndustria Ceramica (Dachverband der ital. Unternehmen und Unternehmensverbände 
der Keramikbranche) angeschlossen. Atlas Concorde bringt die Marke Made in Italy auf allen seinen Produkten an die 
in Italien geplant, entwickelt und realisiert werden, d.h. alle Keramikfl iesen, Dekore, Bordüren und der Hauptteil der 
Spezialteile. Nur eine geringe Anzahl der letzteren werden in Spanien gefertigt. Die Produkte von Atlas Concorde werden 
darüberhinaus unter Verwendung ausgezeichneter und sicherer Rohstoffe mittels umweltschützender Technologien 
unter besten Arbeitsbedingungen hergestellt. Aus diesen Gründen ist Made in Italy von Atlas Concorde ein Ausdruck 
starker Werte wie Stil, Design, Produktqualität.

La marca Made in Italy de Atlas Concorde es sinónimo de estilo, calidad y ética. Adheriendo con convicción el Código 
Ético de Confi ndustria Cerámica, Atlas Concorde señala con la marca Made in Italy todos los productos estudiados, 
diseñados y realizados en Italia, en este caso todas las baldosas de cerámica, las decoraciones y la mayoría de piezas 
especiales. Sólo un restringido número de estas últimas se fabrica en España. Los productos Atlas Concorde se realizan 
además con tecnologías que respetan el medio ambiente, usando materias primas excelentes y seguras, garantizando 
las mejores condiciones de trabajo. Por dichas razones el Made in Italy de Atlas Concorde es la manifestación de 
valores sólidos como estilo, diseño, calidad del producto, cuidado del medio ambiente y las personas.

Маркировка Made in Italy на плитках Atlas Concorde – синоним стиля, качества и этики. С уверенностью приняв 

«Этический кодекс» федерации Confindustria Ceramica (ассоциация предприятий керамической отрасли), 

компания отмечает этим знаком все изделия, разработанные и изготовленные в Италии: керамические плитки, 

декоры и большинство специальных элементов. Лишь ограниченная часть последних производится в Испании. 

Изделия Atlas Concorde изготовлены с использованием надёжного, высококачественного сырья и передовых 

технологий, гарантирующих экологическую совместимость производства и оптимальные рабочие условия. 

Для Atlas Concorde Made in Italy – это  выражение важных ценностей, таких как стиль, дизайн, качество. Это 

уважение к человеку и природе.

Il marchio Ceramics of Italy contrassegna esclusivamente i prodotti ceramici effettivamente realizzati in Italia da 
un’azienda associata a Confi ndustria Ceramica che ha sottoscritto il Codice Etico. Il Codice, redatto dalla stessa 
Confi ndustria Ceramica, impegna a comunicare con chiarezza l’origine dei prodotti.

The Ceramic Tiles of Italy logo is an exclusive identifi cation on ceramic products which have effectively been made 
in Italy by companies that are a part of the Confi ndustria Ceramica and who adhered to its Ethical Code. This 
Code, promoted and created by Confi ndustria Ceramica, commits all companies to communicate, clearly and with 
transparency, the origin of their products.

Le label Ceramic Tiles of Italy distingue exclusivement les produits en céramique qui sont effectivement fabriqués 
en Italie par les sociétés associées à Confi ndustria Céramique ayant souscrit le Code Éthique. Ce Code, rédigé par 
Confi dustria Céramique, engage ceux qui le souscrivent à communiquer clairement l’origine des produits.

Die Marke Ceramic Tiles of Italy zeichnet ausschließlich Keramikprodukte aus, die in Italien, von Unternehmen, welche 
dem Dachverband der ital. Unternehmen und Unternehmensverbände der Keramikbranche angehören und sich dem 
Ethischen Kodex verschrieben haben, hergestellt werden. Der Kodex, von diesem Dachverband ins Leben gerufen, 
verpfl ichtet sich zur klaren Angabe und Mitteilung der Herkunft der Produkte.

La marca Ceramic Tiles of Italy distingue exclusivamente los productos cerámicos realizados efectivamente en Italia por 
una empresa afi liada a Confi ndustria Cerámica que ha suscrito el Código Ético. El Código, redactado por Confi ndustria 
Cerámica, compromete a quien lo ratifi ca a comunicar con claridad el origen de los productos.

Знаком Ceramics of Italy маркируются только керамические изделия, которые изготовлены действительно в 

Италии предприятием-членом федерации Confindustria Ceramica, подписавшим “Этический кодекс”. Кодекс 

разработан самой федерацией и обязывает ясно указывать происхождение товара.

www.confi ndustriaceramica.it
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CERAMICHE ATLAS CONCORDE S.P.A.
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ATLAS CONCORDE USA, INC.
2830 SW 42 Street - Hollywood, FL 33312 - U.S.A. - Phone # 954-791-3066 Fax # 954-583-0146

OOO “ATLAS CONCORDE RUSSIA”
Shosse Starositnenskoye, Vladenie 32 - 142800 Stupino - Moscovskaja Oblast - Rossihskaja Federatsija

Tel. +7-495-9161747/9160281/7206602  Fax +7-495-6231086 - www.atlasconcorde.ru


